CYBC - Baie-comeau - Baie Comeau

Airport details

State
Country
Region
Elevation
Timezone
Coordinates
Type

ICAO code
IATA code
FAA code

Runway info

Runway 10 /28
length
bearing
width
surface

Communication

Baie Comeau AWOS

Baie Comeau AWOS

Baie Comeau AWOS

Baie Comeau AWOS

Baie Comeau MF

Baie Comeau MF

Baie Comeau MF

Baie Comeau MF

Baie Comeau MONTREAL CNTR
Baie Comeau MONTREAL CNTR
Baie Comeau MONTREAL CNTR
Baie Comeau MONTREAL CNTR

Approach frequencies

ILS-cat-I 10 110.3
2.5° GS 10 110.3

Nearby beacons

code identifier

Quebec

Canada

CcYy

68ft (21m)

GMT -5

49.,13800, -68.19493
land

CYBC

YBC

n/a

1825m (5988ft)
83°/263°

46m (150ft)
asphalt

125.850
125.850
125.850
125.850
118.300
118.300
118.300
118.300
134.650
134.650
134.650
134.650

18.00mi
18.00mi

dist bearing frequency
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YBC BAIE-COMEAU VOR/DME 1 261.6° 117.70

ME MATANE NDB 31.3 115.2° 216
YYY MONT-JOLI VOR/DME 31.5 181.5° 115.90
YY MONT-JOLI NDB 344 186.3° 340

Departure and arrival routes

Transition altitude 18000ft
Transition level 18000ft
SID end points distance outbound direction
RW10

MIWAK?7 18.8 156°

ROGVU8 17.2 184°
RW28

MIWAK?7 18.8 156°

ROGVUS8 17.2 184°
Disclaimer

The information on this website is not for real aviation. Use this data with the X-Plane flight simulator
only! Data taken with kind consent from X-Plane source code and data files. Content is subject to
change without notice.

To be used with X-Plane simulation only
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